Percent of Children (< 6 years) Tested with a Venous Confirmed Elevated Blood
Lead Level (>= 5ug/dL) in Allegheny County School Districts, 2017 - 2021

9999 = censored (<= 50 tests)

School Districts Percent Elevated
Allegheny Valley 0.93%
Avonworth 1.27%
Baldwin-Whitehall 1.06%
Bethel Park 0.50%
Brentwood Borough 2.00%
Carlynton 3.48%
Chartiers Valley 1.54%
City of Pittsburgh 3.90%
Clairton City 2.23%
Cornell 2.13%
Deer Lakes 0.66%
Duquesne City 4.26%
East Allegheny 2.55%
Elizabeth Foreward 1.13%
Elizabeth Forward 1.11%
Fort Cherry 9999
Fox Chapel Area 0.95%
Gateway 1.29%
Hampton Township 0.27%
Highlands 1.14%
Keystone Oaks 0.80%
McKeesport Area 5.09%
Montour 0.64%
Moon Area 0.59%
Mt. Lebanon 0.37%
North Allegheny 0.19%
North Hills 0.94%
Northgate 5.08%
Penn Hills 0.54%
Pine-Richland 0.17%
Plum Borough 0.00%
Quaker Valley 1.09%
Riverview 2.00%
Shaler Area 1.20%
South Allegheny 2.64%
South Fayette Township 1.03%

South Park 0.63%



Steel Valley
Sto-Rox

Upper St. Clair Area
West Allegheny
West Jefferson Hills
West Mifflin Area
Wilkinsburg
Woodland Hills

2.45%
1.69%
0.26%
0.42%
0.22%
1.28%
5.71%
2.72%



